
14th SKIF World Championship

7A   -   7A - Boys Individual Kata 16-17 - pool A

212    Jesper Bohl Bitsch Pedersen

894    NURTILEU MURAT

742    Marek Šedivý

100    CAVALLERO MATTEO

520    MODI NICOLAS

799    Ryan O'Shea

247    JOAO ARAÚJO

H04    Barnabás Riese

837    Daramzagd Battur

899    Sebastián Rodríguez Carrasco

7

8

9
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675    Tomáš Jindra

921    Gabriel Araújo Galvao

629    Korbul Andrii
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Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

135 RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO ARG

708 Rudolf Haviger CZE

507 SERPETSIDAKIS IOANNIS GRE

324 Ehud Kali ISR

943 Samuil Koichubekov KGZ

253 DIOGO CARVALHO POR

646 Fedosh Yurii UKR

542 GEORGIOS GEORGIOU CYP

195 Marius Janse Van Rensburg DEN

798 Eddie Sheehan IRL

888 ASKHATOV RAMIS KAZ

245 DIOGO LEMOS POR

527 MANCIU DAVID MIHAI ROU

907 Daniel Alejandro Lima VEN

675 Tomáš Jindra CZE

212 Jesper Bohl Bitsch Pedersen DEN
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100

H04

742

921

629

247

894

799

Sebastián Rodríguez Carrasco

MODI NICOLAS

Daramzagd Battur

CAVALLERO MATTEO

Barnabás Riese

Marek Šedivý

Gabriel Araújo Galvao

Korbul Andrii

JOAO ARAÚJO

NURTILEU MURAT

Ryan O'Shea

VEN

ROU

MGL

ITA

HUN

CZE

BRA

UKR

POR

KAZ

IRL

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

507    SERPETSIDAKIS IOANNIS

943    Samuil Koichubekov

646    Fedosh Yurii

195    Marius Janse Van Rensburg

888    ASKHATOV RAMIS

708    Rudolf Haviger

324    Ehud Kali

253    DIOGO CARVALHO

542    GEORGIOS GEORGIOU

798    Eddie Sheehan

245    DIOGO LEMOS

527    MANCIU DAVID MIHAI

1
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3

4

5

6

135    RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO

12

13

14
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Poule A

1

2

3

3

907    Daniel Alejandro Lima

3



14th SKIF World Championship

7B   -   7B - Boys Individual Kata 16-17 - pool B

208    Christian Birkemose Jensen

953    Dilshat Mammetov

739    Max Herian

101    FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE

529    GHIRAN RAZVAN

H36    Nguyen Xuan Bach

250    JOAO ABREU

863    Luca Lacovara

841    Sumiyabazar Uuganbayar

904    Juan Aldao

7

8

9

10

11

686    Josef Doèkal

544    FOTIS FOTIOU

630    Matiushyn Bohdan

16

17
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25

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

379 Castrique Kojiro BEL

707 Jakub Hanzlík CZE

396 MARCOS FERNÁNDEZ GREEVY ESP

819 James McCarthy IRL

566 DIEGO ARMENDARIZ VEGA MEX

252 FRANCISCO CARVALHO POR

645 Datsyshyn Markiian UKR

676 Filip Farka CZE

196 Markus Kerner Hansen DEN

508 KARAPIPERAKIS MICHAIL GRE

893 BAKITBEKOV NARIMAN KAZ

248 AFONSO MENEZES POR

444 RENEJ FUJS SLO

131 KEI JULIAN ARG

686 Josef Doèkal CZE

208 Christian Birkemose Jensen DEN
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544
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250
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H36

Juan Aldao

GHIRAN RAZVAN

Sumiyabazar Uuganbayar

FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE

Luca Lacovara

Max Herian

FOTIS FOTIOU

Matiushyn Bohdan

JOAO ABREU

Dilshat Mammetov

Nguyen Xuan Bach

VEN

ROU

MGL

ITA

GBR

CZE

CYP

UKR

POR

KGZ

HUN

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

396    MARCOS FERNÁNDEZ GREEVY

566    DIEGO ARMENDARIZ VEGA

645    Datsyshyn Markiian

196    Markus Kerner Hansen

893    BAKITBEKOV NARIMAN

707    Jakub Hanzlík

819    James McCarthy

252    FRANCISCO CARVALHO

676    Filip Farka

508    KARAPIPERAKIS MICHAIL

248    AFONSO MENEZES

444    RENEJ FUJS
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3

4

5

6

379    Castrique Kojiro
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26

Poule A

1

2

3

3

131    KEI JULIAN

3



14th SKIF World Championship

8A   -   8A - Girls Individual Kata 16-17 - pool A

487    STAVRIDOU ELENI

572    GRECIA ALEXANDRA GARCIA VALENCIA

517    Maayan Hakim

032    Zengaffinen Lenja

4

5

359    HEYMANS Alyssia

246    ANA ALVES

179    Victoria Morthorst Karlskov

605    Lavrynovych Yuliia

816    Denise Lehane

634    Mokrii Veronika
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Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

143 Chia Spiegelhauer DEN

H37 Kitti Kiss HUN

102 ATZORI YASMINE ITA

536 COPIL FRANCESCA ROU

633 Vusyk Oleksandra UKR

285 Irina Lazova AUS

486 GKAGKA ANTHOULA GRE

337 Maayan De Levie ISR

234 SOFIA SALVADOR POR

604 Biloshytska Olena UKR

910 María Angulo Carrillo VEN

359 HEYMANS Alyssia BEL

487 STAVRIDOU ELENI GRE

517 Maayan Hakim ISR

246 ANA ALVES POR

605 Lavrynovych Yuliia UKR
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032
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816

179

Mokrii Veronika

Zengaffinen Lenja

GRECIA ALEXANDRA GARCIA VALENCIA

Denise Lehane

Victoria Morthorst Karlskov

UKR

SUI

MEX

IRL

DEN

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

H37    Kitti Kiss

536    COPIL FRANCESCA

234    SOFIA SALVADOR

102    ATZORI YASMINE

633    Vusyk Oleksandra

604    Biloshytska Olena
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143    Chia Spiegelhauer

285    Irina Lazova
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Poule A
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3

486    GKAGKA ANTHOULA

337    Maayan De Levie

910    María Angulo Carrillo

3



14th SKIF World Championship

9A   -   9A - Boys Individual Kata 18-19 - pool A

096    CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON

442    ÐORÐE PETROVIÆ
1

308    Walter Reid

857    Franz Xaver Herrmann

636    Vusyk Mykhailo

674    Lukáš Rajnoch

360    OTTE Mathis

949    Farukh Akbaraliev

838    Kai Suzuki-Macklin
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Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14
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16

309 Kaleb Ballment AUS

935 Joshua Jara CRC

797 Robert Lehane IRL

254 FÁBIO FERNANDES POR

417 Luca Brodinger AUT

214 Jonas Lobedanz Bram DEN

097 MARANGONI ANDREA ITA

018 Lamers Iloy SUI

308 Walter Reid AUS

360 OTTE Mathis BEL

857 Franz Xaver Herrmann GER

949 Farukh Akbaraliev KGZ

636 Vusyk Mykhailo UKR

838 Kai Suzuki-Macklin AUS

674 Lukáš Rajnoch CZE

096 CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON ITA

17 442 ÐORÐE PETROVIÆ SLO

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

309    Kaleb Ballment

797    Robert Lehane

097    MARANGONI ANDREA

935    Joshua Jara

254    FÁBIO FERNANDES
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Poule A

1
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3

417    Luca Brodinger

214    Jonas Lobedanz Bram

018    Lamers Iloy

3



14th SKIF World Championship

9B   -   9B - Boys Individual Kata 18-19 - pool B

519    PREDA LUCA FLORIAN

901    Alejandro Labrador
2

373    COOL Brent

095    BOSI ETTORE ROMEO

292    Luke Thom

807    Patrick Lacey

865    Bobby McLane

635    Bilyi Ivan

677    Adam Proksch
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Nr. Startnr.: Name Club
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9
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16

132 HERNANDEZ WENCESLAO ARG

927 Denir Gomes Pereira da Silva Filho BRA

856 Hannes Maier GER

552 FRANCISCO EMILIANO CONTRERAS NAVARRETEMEX

647 Honcharuk Vladyslav UKR

307 Sean Govender AUS

153 Victor Hojriis DEN

094 SACCO ALESSANDRO ITA

016 Kölbl Justin SUI

373 COOL Brent BEL

865 Bobby McLane GBR

095 BOSI ETTORE ROMEO ITA

635 Bilyi Ivan UKR

292 Luke Thom AUS

677 Adam Proksch CZE

807 Patrick Lacey IRL

18
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Alejandro Labrador

PREDA LUCA FLORIAN

VEN

ROU

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

132    HERNANDEZ WENCESLAO

927    Denir Gomes Pereira da Silva Filho
1

552    FRANCISCO EMILIANO CONTRERAS NAVARRETE

094    SACCO ALESSANDRO

856    Hannes Maier

647    Honcharuk Vladyslav
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Poule A
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3

307    Sean Govender

153    Victor Hojriis

016    Kölbl Justin

3



14th SKIF World Championship

10A   -   10A - Girls Individual Kata 18-19 - pool A

946    Iasmin Shugurbekova

637    Fomenko Yelyzaveta
2

155    Solbjorg Selma Hyldgaard Floman

099    RAVAGLIA ELISA

389    KUSHNARENKO Oleksandra

803    Aela Ryan

500    MANTZOURANI OURANIA

256    VIVIANA B. MATOS

656    Adalina Judicka
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Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club
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361 PIESSENS Kyoko BEL

397 ANDREA MUNOZ DE LEÓN ESP

H35 Kíra Rudolf HUN

891 TSOY NATALYA KAZ

443 EMILIJA MALENA MARTINUZZI SLO

683 Beata Reguliová CZE

864 Ava Nicholson GBR

814 Toni O'Shea IRL

845 Narangoo Narmandakh MGL

155 Solbjorg Selma Hyldgaard Floman DEN

500 MANTZOURANI OURANIA GRE

099 RAVAGLIA ELISA ITA

256 VIVIANA B. MATOS POR

389 KUSHNARENKO Oleksandra BEL

656 Adalina Judicka GBR

803 Aela Ryan IRL

18

17

637

946

Fomenko Yelyzaveta

Iasmin Shugurbekova

UKR

KGZ

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

361    PIESSENS Kyoko

397    ANDREA MUNOZ DE LEÓN
1

891    TSOY NATALYA

814    Toni O'Shea

H35    Kíra Rudolf

443    EMILIJA MALENA MARTINUZZI
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4

5

6

11
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15

17

Poule A
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3

683    Beata Reguliová

864    Ava Nicholson

845    Narangoo Narmandakh

3



14th SKIF World Championship

10B   -   10B - Girls Individual Kata 18-19 - pool B

944    Bekzada Akunova

540    DUMITRASCU DARIA
2

388    KUSHNARENKO Mariia

098    RUSU MARIA CRISTINA

610    Kalenska Anastasiia

829    Aisling O'Donovan

488    TSAGKAROPOULOU ASPASIA

255    CAROLINA ALMEIDA

184    Katrine Jorgensen

7

8

9

10

13

14

16
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3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club
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178 Mille Loland DEN

892 KAINAZAPOVA NURAY KAZ

H80 Tünde Erdei HUN

275 GABRIELA DURAES POR

372 D'ANGELO Eva BEL

866 Adorna Jaimon GBR

090 ANGELONI MARTINA ITA

832 Florence Ridolfo NED

036 Zengaffinen Alyssa SUI

388 KUSHNARENKO Mariia BEL

488 TSAGKAROPOULOU ASPASIA GRE

098 RUSU MARIA CRISTINA ITA

255 CAROLINA ALMEIDA POR

610 Kalenska Anastasiia UKR

184 Katrine Jorgensen DEN

829 Aisling O'Donovan IRL

18
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540

944

DUMITRASCU DARIA

Bekzada Akunova

ROU

KGZ

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

178    Mille Loland

892    KAINAZAPOVA NURAY
1

275    GABRIELA DURAES

832    Florence Ridolfo

H80    Tünde Erdei

372    D'ANGELO Eva
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15

17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

866    Adorna Jaimon

090    ANGELONI MARTINA

036    Zengaffinen Alyssa

3



14th SKIF World Championship

11A   -   11A - Men's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool A

262    ALVARO ABREU

981    Alejandro Sánchez
2

702    David Novák

764    KANAKA ICHIRO

415    Dominik Piereder

334    Arie Imanuel Kompanietz

351    ADAM Aimé

014    Juon Alain

470    BARANTIE FARIS
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Nr. Startnr.: Name Club
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9
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134 RODRIGUEZ LUCAS ARG

850 Paul Gebauer GER

804 Ben O'Donoghue IRL

573 ALBERTO RIVERA MENDOZA MEX

639 Nedbailo Kostiantyn UKR

073 BUFFO MARCO ITA

483 KOSTIDIS IOANNIS GRE

H73 Nguyen Thanh Tung HUN

440 BLAŽ ROBIÈ SLO

702 David Novák CZE

351 ADAM Aimé BEL

764 KANAKA ICHIRO JPN

014 Juon Alain SUI

415 Dominik Piereder AUT

470 BARANTIE FARIS GRE

334 Arie Imanuel Kompanietz ISR

18

17

981

262

Alejandro Sánchez

ALVARO ABREU

VEN

POR

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

134    RODRIGUEZ LUCAS

850    Paul Gebauer
1

573    ALBERTO RIVERA MENDOZA

H73    Nguyen Thanh Tung

804    Ben O'Donoghue

639    Nedbailo Kostiantyn
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17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

073    BUFFO MARCO

483    KOSTIDIS IOANNIS

440    BLAŽ ROBIÈ

3



14th SKIF World Championship

11B   -   11B - Men's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool B

765    OKUNO AYATO

033    Wüthrich Sandro
2

413    Florian Schnitzinger

336    Netanel cohen

648    Makhnitskyi Volodymyr

853    Marcus Ebertseder

140    Peter Garlet Rank

273    Gonçalo Barroso

750    GERARDO CASTILLO HODGES

7

8

9

10

13

14

16

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

14
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16

848 Gabriel Hosten TRI

119 Jonathan TESSIER FRA

072 TERZANO LORENZO ITA

532 BUCUR MARIUS ROU

296 Teo Cvetkovski AUS

728 David Herian CZE

425 RAPTAKIS MICHAIL GRE

549 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PENA MEX

371 KOLTZ Antoine BEL

413 Florian Schnitzinger AUT

140 Peter Garlet Rank DEN

336 Netanel cohen ISR

273 Gonçalo Barroso POR

648 Makhnitskyi Volodymyr UKR

750 GERARDO CASTILLO HODGES CHI

853 Marcus Ebertseder GER

18
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033

765

Wüthrich Sandro

OKUNO AYATO

SUI

JPN

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

848    Gabriel Hosten

119    Jonathan TESSIER
1

532    BUCUR MARIUS

549    ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PENA

072    TERZANO LORENZO

296    Teo Cvetkovski

3

4

5

6

11

12

15

17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

728    David Herian

425    RAPTAKIS MICHAIL

371    KOLTZ Antoine

3



14th SKIF World Championship

11C   -   11C - Men's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool C

558    IVÁN VILLEGAS OLIVAS

903    Rodolfo López
2

936    Sergio Cambronero Alvarado

079    RIBALDI MANUEL

419    Gabriel Kratzer

434    MICHELAKOS GERASIMOS

852    Emilio Torres

027    Schmid Celestin

404    Josep Sabater Margarit

7
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13
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Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

300 Charles Harms AUS

698 Daniel Beneš CZE

499 PATSONAKIS AGGELOS GRE

763 MURAKAMI TERUYA JPN

229 FABIAN CABANO URU

352 NGUYEN Hung BEL

653 Thomas Durn GBR

319 Yoav Vardi ISR

267 JOSÉ FREITAS POR

936 Sergio Cambronero Alvarado CRC

852 Emilio Torres GER

079 RIBALDI MANUEL ITA

027 Schmid Celestin SUI

419 Gabriel Kratzer AUT

404 Josep Sabater Margarit ESP

434 MICHELAKOS GERASIMOS GRE

18

17

903

558

Rodolfo López

IVÁN VILLEGAS OLIVAS

VEN

MEX

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

300    Charles Harms

698    Daniel Beneš
1

763    MURAKAMI TERUYA

319    Yoav Vardi

499    PATSONAKIS AGGELOS

229    FABIAN CABANO

3

4

5

6

11

12

15

17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

352    NGUYEN Hung

653    Thomas Durn

267    JOSÉ FREITAS

3



14th SKIF World Championship

11D   -   11D - Men's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool D

080    PADOAN GIORGIO

025    Rohner Sammy
2

301    Jarryd Lebeter

808    Robert Troy

611    Kopyl Viacheslav

851    Paul Rösch

162    Abdul Rafay Hashmi

780    Hamzeh Durgham Khalil

366    TIMMER Victor

7

8

9

10

13

14

16

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

420 Clemens Luger AUT

121 Arnaud HAGHIGHI FRA

330 Eric Santiago Cohen ISR

266 BRUNO NETO POR

126 MAZZEO ALEJO ARG

679 Tomáš Hána CZE

511 KOPIDAKIS NIKOLAOS-PANAGIOTISGRE

553 DANIEL GONZALEZ PEREZ MEX

849 Paul Trim TRI

301 Jarryd Lebeter AUS

162 Abdul Rafay Hashmi DEN

808 Robert Troy IRL

780 Hamzeh Durgham Khalil PLE

611 Kopyl Viacheslav UKR

366 TIMMER Victor BEL

851 Paul Rösch GER

18

17

025

080

Rohner Sammy

PADOAN GIORGIO

SUI

ITA

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

420    Clemens Luger

121    Arnaud HAGHIGHI
1

266    BRUNO NETO

553    DANIEL GONZALEZ PEREZ

330    Eric Santiago Cohen

126    MAZZEO ALEJO

3

4

5

6

11

12

15

17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

679    Tomáš Hána

511    KOPIDAKIS NIKOLAOS-PANAGIOTIS

849    Paul Trim

3



14th SKIF World Championship

12A   -   12A - Women's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool A

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

418 Vera Paar AUT
541 Ioanna Vasiliou CYP
471 KOURZI DESPOINA GRE
026 Schipani Fiorella SUI
912 Rayane de Almeida Teles Inácio BRA
156 Sofie Wulff Kampmann DEN
089 ANDREOTTI CHIARA ITA
778 Nguyen Phuong Trang CAN
122 Maia SOLEYMANI FRA
580 VIRIDIANA RIVERA MENDOZA MEX
353 DE KEYSER Sylke BEL
738 Miroslava Schubertová CZE
806 Clara Deady IRL
641 Koliada Yevheniia UKR

4

9

12

5

6

10

Poule B Final778    Nguyen Phuong Trang

122    Maia SOLEYMANI

580    VIRIDIANA RIVERA MENDOZA

353    DE KEYSER Sylke

738    Miroslava Schubertová

806    Clara Deady

641    Koliada Yevheniia 3

Final

1

7

11

2

3

8

13

Poule A 1

2

3

3

418    Vera Paar

541    Ioanna Vasiliou

471    KOURZI DESPOINA

026    Schipani Fiorella

912    Rayane de Almeida Teles Inácio

156    Sofie Wulff Kampmann

089    ANDREOTTI CHIARA
3



14th SKIF World Championship

12B   -   12B - Women's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool B

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

918 Karen Wimilly Andrade da Costa BRA
657 Monique Page GBR
762 KANAZAWA HIYORI JPN
421 Ingrid Adler AUT
690 Sabina Køížová CZE
331 Nofar Eyni Hadass ISR
272 INES GERALDES POR
354 DE KEYSER Femke BEL
120 Pauline GINISTY FRA
083 GAZZOLA STEFANIA ITA
013 Imboden Maria SUI
753 NEIRA REQUENA CHI
510 SOURANAKI LYDIA GRE
568 GRISSEL ARELY PARADA NÚNEZ MEX

4

9

12

5

6

10

Poule B Final354    DE KEYSER Femke

120    Pauline GINISTY

083    GAZZOLA STEFANIA

013    Imboden Maria

753    NEIRA REQUENA

510    SOURANAKI LYDIA

568    GRISSEL ARELY PARADA NÚNEZ 3

Final

1

7

11

2

3

8

13

Poule A 1

2

3

3

918    Karen Wimilly Andrade da Costa

657    Monique Page

762    KANAZAWA HIYORI

421    Ingrid Adler

690    Sabina Køížová

331    Nofar Eyni Hadass

272    INES GERALDES
3



14th SKIF World Championship

12C   -   12C - Women's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool C

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

302 Katherine Griffiths AUS
716 Tereza Kratochvílová CZE
087 BUFFO GIULIA ITA
012 Horath Dominique SUI
914 Joseane Nascimento Andrade BRA
855 Sandra Hofmann GER
669 Paulina Œmiglewska POL
752 NICOLE ARANEDA CHI
796 Abigail Brett IRL
441 CLARISSA ROŠKER SLO
384 SCHRAUWEN Lara BEL
118 Raphaëlle GIFFARD FRA
562 NATALIA GRACIA GALLARDO MEX
897 Dajimze Perez VEN

4

9

12

5

6

10

Poule B Final752    NICOLE ARANEDA

796    Abigail Brett

441    CLARISSA ROŠKER

384    SCHRAUWEN Lara

118    Raphaëlle GIFFARD

562    NATALIA GRACIA GALLARDO

897    Dajimze Perez 3

Final

1

7

11

2

3

8

13

Poule A 1

2

3

3

302    Katherine Griffiths

716    Tereza Kratochvílová

087    BUFFO GIULIA

012    Horath Dominique

914    Joseane Nascimento Andrade

855    Sandra Hofmann

669    Paulina Œmiglewska
3



14th SKIF World Championship

12D   -   12D - Women's Individual Kata 20-39 - pool D

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

915 Maria Neta de Souza Levi BRA
084 SEGHIZZI SUSANNA ITA
004 Berchtold Vera SUI
416 Svenja Rainer AUT
168 Anne Frydensberg Petersen DEN
556 JESSICA PAOLA RENDON CORPUS MEX
362 DEBRUYNE Jenny BEL
465 SOUPIONI STERGIANI GRE
264 ANDREIA RODRIGUES POR
703 Barbora Bukáèková CZE
766 WADA RIE JPN
748 Shalene (Shalie) Mendelsohn USA

3

7

10

4

8

Poule B Final362    DEBRUYNE Jenny

465    SOUPIONI STERGIANI

264    ANDREIA RODRIGUES

703    Barbora Bukáèková

766    WADA RIE

748    Shalene (Shalie) Mendelsohn 3

Final

1

5

9

2

6

11

Poule A 1

2

3

3

915    Maria Neta de Souza Levi

084    SEGHIZZI SUSANNA

004    Berchtold Vera

416    Svenja Rainer

168    Anne Frydensberg Petersen

556    JESSICA PAOLA RENDON CORPUS
3



14th SKIF World Championship

35A   -   35A - Boys Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool A

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

686 Josef Doèkal CZE
H63 Benjámin Salvador-Neto HUN
943 Samuil Koichubekov KGZ
233 SANTINO SUAREZ ALVAREZ URU
544 FOTIS FOTIOU CYP
863 Luca Lacovara GBR
100 CAVALLERO MATTEO ITA
250 JOAO ABREU POR
675 Tomáš Jindra CZE
508 KARAPIPERAKIS MICHAIL GRE
893 BAKITBEKOV NARIMAN KAZ
629 Korbul Andrii UKR
212 Jesper Bohl Bitsch Pedersen DEN
798 Eddie Sheehan IRL
841 Sumiyabazar Uuganbayar MGL
907 Daniel Alejandro Lima VEN

5

11

14

6

7

8

12

Poule B Final675    Tomáš Jindra

508    KARAPIPERAKIS MICHAIL

893    BAKITBEKOV NARIMAN

629    Korbul Andrii

212    Jesper Bohl Bitsch Pedersen

798    Eddie Sheehan

841    Sumiyabazar Uuganbayar

907    Daniel Alejandro Lima

3

Final

1

9

13

2

3

4

10

15

Poule A 1

2

3

3

686    Josef Doèkal

H63    Benjámin Salvador-Neto

943    Samuil Koichubekov

233    SANTINO SUAREZ ALVAREZ

544    FOTIS FOTIOU

863    Luca Lacovara

100    CAVALLERO MATTEO

250    JOAO ABREU
3



14th SKIF World Championship

35B   -   35B - Boys Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool B

966    Maksat Batyrbekov

630    Matiushyn Bohdan
1

631    Kachaniuk Arsenii

468    DASKALAKIS DIMITRIOS

253    DIOGO CARVALHO

H02    Bence Bodonyi

379    Castrique Kojiro

894    NURTILEU MURAT

676    Filip Farka

6

7

8

9

12

13

15

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

542 GEORGIOS GEORGIOU CYP

507 SERPETSIDAKIS IOANNIS GRE

959 Adilhan Monoldorov KGZ

524 SMEU ROBERT ROU

131 KEI JULIAN ARG

142 Gabriel Lukas Nikbakht DEN

799 Ryan O'Shea IRL

252 FRANCISCO CARVALHO POR

631 Kachaniuk Arsenii UKR

379 Castrique Kojiro BEL

468 DASKALAKIS DIMITRIOS GRE

894 NURTILEU MURAT KAZ

253 DIOGO CARVALHO POR

676 Filip Farka CZE

H02 Bence Bodonyi HUN

966 Maksat Batyrbekov KGZ

17 630 Matiushyn Bohdan UKR

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

542    GEORGIOS GEORGIOU

959    Adilhan Monoldorov

799    Ryan O'Shea

507    SERPETSIDAKIS IOANNIS

524    SMEU ROBERT

2

3

4

5

10

11

14

16

Poule A

1

2

3

3

131    KEI JULIAN

142    Gabriel Lukas Nikbakht

252    FRANCISCO CARVALHO

3



14th SKIF World Championship

35C   -   35C - Boys Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool C

837    Daramzagd Battur

628    Dudka Oleksandr
1

135    RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO

324    Ehud Kali

904    Juan Aldao

469    XYPOLITAKIS HARALAMPOS

396    MARCOS FERNÁNDEZ GREEVY

245    DIOGO LEMOS

707    Jakub Hanzlík

6

7

8

9

12

13

15

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

921 Gabriel Araújo Galvao BRA

474 ROZAKIS ALEXANDROS GRE

953 Dilshat Mammetov KGZ

247 JOAO ARAÚJO POR

708 Rudolf Haviger CZE

H24 Torda Halász HUN

782 ABDALLAH DAJANI PLE

645 Datsyshyn Markiian UKR

135 RODRIGUEZ JERONIMO ARG

396 MARCOS FERNÁNDEZ GREEVY ESP

324 Ehud Kali ISR

245 DIOGO LEMOS POR

904 Juan Aldao VEN

707 Jakub Hanzlík CZE

469 XYPOLITAKIS HARALAMPOS GRE

837 Daramzagd Battur MGL

17 628 Dudka Oleksandr UKR

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

921    Gabriel Araújo Galvao

953    Dilshat Mammetov

782    ABDALLAH DAJANI

474    ROZAKIS ALEXANDROS

247    JOAO ARAÚJO

2

3

4

5

10

11

14

16

Poule A

1

2

3

3

708    Rudolf Haviger

H24    Torda Halász

645    Datsyshyn Markiian

3



14th SKIF World Championship

35D   -   35D - Boys Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool D

955    Aziz Choibekov

410    Elliot Brinjak
1

603    Madorskyi Volodymyr

101    FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE

646    Fedosh Yurii

H62    Péter Szilágyi

476    MAVRIDIS PANAGIOTIS

249    JOSÉ C. SILVA

161    Mikkel Stauning

6

7

8

9

12

13

15

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

742 Marek Šedivý CZE

H19 Zalán Princz HUN

888 ASKHATOV RAMIS KAZ

444 RENEJ FUJS SLO

899 Sebastián Rodríguez Carrasco VEN

862 Ismail Mohammed GBR

819 James McCarthy IRL

566 DIEGO ARMENDARIZ VEGA MEX

603 Madorskyi Volodymyr UKR

476 MAVRIDIS PANAGIOTIS GRE

101 FABBRI RICCARDO ULISSE ITA

249 JOSÉ C. SILVA POR

646 Fedosh Yurii UKR

161 Mikkel Stauning DEN

H62 Péter Szilágyi HUN

955 Aziz Choibekov KGZ

17 410 Elliot Brinjak SWE

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

742    Marek Šedivý

888    ASKHATOV RAMIS

819    James McCarthy

H19    Zalán Princz

444    RENEJ FUJS

2

3

4

5

10

11

14

16

Poule A

1

2

3

3

899    Sebastián Rodríguez Carrasco

862    Ismail Mohammed

566    DIEGO ARMENDARIZ VEGA

3



14th SKIF World Championship

36A   -   36A - Girls Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool A

225    ILIANA MIKLASZEWIEZ

H16    Bús Alíz

148    Karoline Freja Christoffersen

358    GERON Malaurie

3

4

337    Maayan De Levie

572    GRECIA ALEXANDRA GARCIA VALENCIA

246    ANA ALVES

H12    Hecker Bojána

487    STAVRIDOU ELENI

606    Fetisova Mariia

9

10

11

12

15

16

18

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

198 Frederikke Sondergaard DEN

910 María Angulo Carrillo VEN

102 ATZORI YASMINE ITA

445 LEA RITUPER SLO

H14 Loyal Lili HUN

710 Musilová Lucie CZE

512 ANTONOPOULOU EIRINI GRE

800 Emma Ryan IRL

836 Enkhzaya Chinzorig MGL

607 Kovalska Stanislava UKR

225 ILIANA MIKLASZEWIEZ URU

148 Karoline Freja Christoffersen DEN

246 ANA ALVES POR

337 Maayan De Levie ISR

H12 Hecker Bojána HUN

H16 Bús Alíz HUN

20

19

18

17

606

572

487

358

Fetisova Mariia

GRECIA ALEXANDRA GARCIA VALENCIA

STAVRIDOU ELENI

GERON Malaurie

UKR

MEX

GRE

BEL

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

198    Frederikke Sondergaard

710    Musilová Lucie

910    María Angulo Carrillo

512    ANTONOPOULOU EIRINI

1

2

445    LEA RITUPER

836    Enkhzaya Chinzorig

102    ATZORI YASMINE

H14    Loyal Lili

5

6

7

8

13

14

17

19

Poule A

1

2

3

3

800    Emma Ryan

607    Kovalska Stanislava

3



14th SKIF World Championship

36B   -   36B - Girls Individual Kumite 16-17 - pool B

909    Sophia Córdova Dayoub

234    SOFIA SALVADOR

H23    Lili Lõcsei

633    Vusyk Oleksandra

2

3

H17    Bogdán Panna

032    Zengaffinen Lenja

370    ARGENTO Celia

816    Denise Lehane

103    ANGELONI IRENE

486    GKAGKA ANTHOULA

8

9

10

11

14

15

17

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

475 KALATZAKI MICHAELLA GRE

H15 Kopfer Anna HUN

789 SADEEN SAYYAD PLE

605 Lavrynovych Yuliia UKR

717 Ester Uberalová CZE

338 Yaeli Teppler ISR

539 TIRON LAURA MARIA ROU

634 Mokrii Veronika UKR

217 Sofia Retsloff Mogelvang DEN

H17 Bogdán Panna HUN

103 ANGELONI IRENE ITA

032 Zengaffinen Lenja SUI

909 Sophia Córdova Dayoub VEN

H23 Lili Lõcsei HUN

370 ARGENTO Celia BEL

486 GKAGKA ANTHOULA GRE

19

18

17

633

234

816

Vusyk Oleksandra

SOFIA SALVADOR

Denise Lehane

UKR

POR

IRL

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

475    KALATZAKI MICHAELLA

H15    Kopfer Anna
1

605    Lavrynovych Yuliia

634    Mokrii Veronika

789    SADEEN SAYYAD

717    Ester Uberalová

4

5

6

7

12

13

16

18

Poule A

1

2

3

3

338    Yaeli Teppler

539    TIRON LAURA MARIA

217    Sofia Retsloff Mogelvang

3



14th SKIF World Championship

37A   -   37A - Boys Individual Kumite 18-19 - pool A

417    Luca Brodinger

797    Robert Lehane

360    OTTE Mathis

094    SACCO ALESSANDRO

856    Hannes Maier

949    Farukh Akbaraliev

H88    Roland Karakó

667    Jakub Trawiñski

4

5

6

7

901    Alejandro Labrador

292    Luke Thom

016    Kölbl Justin

636    Vusyk Mykhailo

12

13

14

15

18

19

21

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

132 HERNANDEZ WENCESLAO ARG

383 GERON Anthony BEL

509 LITSIS DIMITRIS GRE

093 MANCINO ALESSANDRO ITA

663 Micha³ Bednarczyk POL

635 Bilyi Ivan UKR

309 Kaleb Ballment AUS

146 Casper Haaber Loje Andersen DEN

096 CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON ITA

H90 Milán Dobra HUN

254 FÁBIO FERNANDES POR

901 Alejandro Labrador VEN

417 Luca Brodinger AUT

856 Hannes Maier GER

797 Robert Lehane IRL

949 Farukh Akbaraliev KGZ

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

636

667

094

H88

360

292

016

Vusyk Mykhailo

Jakub Trawiñski

SACCO ALESSANDRO

Roland Karakó

OTTE Mathis

Luke Thom

Kölbl Justin

UKR

POL

ITA

HUN

BEL

AUS

SUI

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

383    GERON Anthony

093    MANCINO ALESSANDRO

146    Casper Haaber Loje Andersen

509    LITSIS DIMITRIS

663    Micha³ Bednarczyk

096    CANNELLA GIORGIO LEON

1

2

3

132    HERNANDEZ WENCESLAO

H90    Milán Dobra

635    Bilyi Ivan

8

9

10

11

16

17

20

22

Poule A

1

2

3

3

309    Kaleb Ballment

254    FÁBIO FERNANDES

3



14th SKIF World Championship

37B   -   37B - Boys Individual Kumite 18-19 - pool B

865    Bobby McLane

807    Patrick Lacey

095    BOSI ETTORE ROMEO

552    FRANCISCO EMILIANO CONTRERAS NAVARRETE

4

5

307    Sean Govender

257    DIOGO VIEIRA

369    DE LANDSHEER Cyril

647    Honcharuk Vladyslav

677    Adam Proksch

018    Lamers Iloy

10

11

12

13

16

17

19

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

308 Walter Reid AUS

935 Joshua Jara CRC

857 Franz Xaver Herrmann GER

097 MARANGONI ANDREA ITA

442 ÐORÐE PETROVIÆ SLO

373 COOL Brent BEL

218 Ghassan Saleem DEN

092 CARACCIOLO JACOPO ITA

662 Jakub ¯ebrowski POL

411 William Arveskär SWE

927 Denir Gomes Pereira da Silva Filho BRA

307 Sean Govender AUS

865 Bobby McLane GBR

095 BOSI ETTORE ROMEO ITA

257 DIOGO VIEIRA POR

647 Honcharuk Vladyslav UKR

21

20

19

18

17

018

552

807

677

369

Lamers Iloy

FRANCISCO EMILIANO CONTRERAS NAVARRETE

Patrick Lacey

Adam Proksch

DE LANDSHEER Cyril

SUI

MEX

IRL

CZE

BEL

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

935    Joshua Jara

097    MARANGONI ANDREA

662    Jakub ¯ebrowski

857    Franz Xaver Herrmann

442    ÐORÐE PETROVIÆ

411    William Arveskär

1

2

3

308    Walter Reid

373    COOL Brent

6

7

8

9

14

15

18

20

Poule A

1

2

3

3

218    Ghassan Saleem

092    CARACCIOLO JACOPO

927    Denir Gomes Pereira da Silva Filho

3



14th SKIF World Championship

38A   -   38A - Girls Individual Kumite 18-19 - pool A

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

361 PIESSENS Kyoko BEL
683 Beata Reguliová CZE
656 Adalina Judicka GBR
500 MANTZOURANI OURANIA GRE
090 ANGELONI MARTINA ITA
892 KAINAZAPOVA NURAY KAZ
668 Emilia ¯ebrowska POL
408 Sophie Bao Bednarski SWE
637 Fomenko Yelyzaveta UKR
144 Larke Marie Ejsing DEN
866 Adorna Jaimon GBR
805 Brighid Twohig IRL
099 RAVAGLIA ELISA ITA
845 Narangoo Narmandakh MGL
372 D'ANGELO Eva BEL
832 Florence Ridolfo NED

5

11

14

6

7

8

12

Poule B Final637    Fomenko Yelyzaveta

144    Larke Marie Ejsing

866    Adorna Jaimon

805    Brighid Twohig

099    RAVAGLIA ELISA

845    Narangoo Narmandakh

372    D'ANGELO Eva

832    Florence Ridolfo

3

Final

1

9

13

2

3

4

10

15

Poule A 1

2

3

3

361    PIESSENS Kyoko

683    Beata Reguliová

656    Adalina Judicka

500    MANTZOURANI OURANIA

090    ANGELONI MARTINA

892    KAINAZAPOVA NURAY

668    Emilia ¯ebrowska

408    Sophie Bao Bednarski
3



14th SKIF World Championship

38B   -   38B - Girls Individual Kumite 18-19 - pool B

608    Papka Viktoriia

864    Ava Nicholson
1

610    Kalenska Anastasiia

711    Štarmannová Eliška

H89    Jázmin Dudás

969    Arzigul Zhalilova

363    ROBERT Shana

255    CAROLINA ALMEIDA

098    RUSU MARIA CRISTINA

6

7

8

9

12

13

15

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

368 CHAMPON Emeline BEL

256 VIVIANA B. MATOS POR

609 Papka Valeriia UKR

397 ANDREA MUNOZ DE LEÓN ESP

488 TSAGKAROPOULOU ASPASIA GRE

829 Aisling O'Donovan IRL

891 TSOY NATALYA KAZ

275 GABRIELA DURAES POR

610 Kalenska Anastasiia UKR

363 ROBERT Shana BEL

711 Štarmannová Eliška CZE

255 CAROLINA ALMEIDA POR

H89 Jázmin Dudás HUN

098 RUSU MARIA CRISTINA ITA

969 Arzigul Zhalilova KGZ

608 Papka Viktoriia UKR

17 864 Ava Nicholson GBR

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

368    CHAMPON Emeline

609    Papka Valeriia

891    TSOY NATALYA

256    VIVIANA B. MATOS

397    ANDREA MUNOZ DE LEÓN

2

3

4

5

10

11

14

16

Poule A

1

2

3

3

488    TSAGKAROPOULOU ASPASIA

829    Aisling O'Donovan

275    GABRIELA DURAES

3



14th SKIF World Championship

40A   -   40A - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -75 kg - pool A

701    Jan Rohlena

082    VERDERAME DAVIDE

920    Rodrigo de Oliveira de Sousa

336    Netanel cohen

434    MICHELAKOS GERASIMOS

537    MIHAI ALEXANDRU

653    Thomas Durn

559    HUMBERTO JESUS ARIAS RAMOS

4

5

6

7

351    ADAM Aimé

134    RODRIGUEZ LUCAS

229    FABIAN CABANO

028    Schumann Manuel

12

13

14

15

18

19

21

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

352 NGUYEN Hung BEL

702 David Novák CZE

334 Arie Imanuel Kompanietz ISR

755 NISHIMURA SHIMPACHI JPN

015 Kneuss Manuel SUI

415 Dominik Piereder AUT

750 GERARDO CASTILLO HODGES CHI

499 PATSONAKIS AGGELOS GRE

073 BUFFO MARCO ITA

576 DANIEL LAVARIEGA SANCHEZ MEX

638 Sadykov Ruslan UKR

351 ADAM Aimé BEL

701 Jan Rohlena CZE

434 MICHELAKOS GERASIMOS GRE

082 VERDERAME DAVIDE ITA

537 MIHAI ALEXANDRU ROU

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

028

559

336

653

920

134

229

Schumann Manuel

HUMBERTO JESUS ARIAS RAMOS

Netanel cohen

Thomas Durn

Rodrigo de Oliveira de Sousa

RODRIGUEZ LUCAS

FABIAN CABANO

SUI

MEX

ISR

GBR

BRA

ARG

URU

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

702    David Novák

755    NISHIMURA SHIMPACHI

499    PATSONAKIS AGGELOS

334    Arie Imanuel Kompanietz

015    Kneuss Manuel

073    BUFFO MARCO

1

2

3

352    NGUYEN Hung

576    DANIEL LAVARIEGA SANCHEZ

415    Dominik Piereder

8

9

10

11

16

17

20

22

Poule A

1

2

3

3

750    GERARDO CASTILLO HODGES

638    Sadykov Ruslan

3



14th SKIF World Championship

41B   -   41B - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -85 kg - pool B

756    HUGLO PAUL

273    Gonçalo Barroso
2

381    HIEL Sam

077    MONTINI ANDREA

001    Andenmatten Marc

854    Franz Hanel

197    Luqman Saleem

557    LUIS GAEL GALVAN GUTIERREZ

678    Martin Hána

7

8

9

10

13

14

16

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

936 Sergio Cambronero Alvarado CRC

851 Paul Rösch GER

078 LORA RICCARDO ITA

664 Karol Makowski POL

366 TIMMER Victor BEL

176 Daryoush Christian Chassebi DEN

470 BARANTIE FARIS GRE

965 Samarbek Dolotbaev KGZ

440 BLAŽ ROBIÈ SLO

381 HIEL Sam BEL

197 Luqman Saleem DEN

077 MONTINI ANDREA ITA

557 LUIS GAEL GALVAN GUTIERREZ MEX

001 Andenmatten Marc SUI

678 Martin Hána CZE

854 Franz Hanel GER

18

17

273

756

Gonçalo Barroso

HUGLO PAUL

POR

JPN

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

936    Sergio Cambronero Alvarado

851    Paul Rösch
1

664    Karol Makowski

965    Samarbek Dolotbaev

078    LORA RICCARDO

366    TIMMER Victor

3

4

5

6

11

12

15

17

Poule A

1

2

3

3

176    Daryoush Christian Chassebi

470    BARANTIE FARIS

440    BLAŽ ROBIÈ

3



14th SKIF World Championship

42   -   42 - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 +85 kg

173    Frank Mehrdad Svane Andresen

839    RUO ANDREA

009    Frei Nico

356    ALMEIDA Michel

868    Nyall Leary

567    BRYAN RAÚL PARADA NÚNEZ

460    GATIDIS PASHALIS

780    Hamzeh Durgham Khalil

640    Dudka Dmytro

698    Daniel Beneš

H85    Dominik Stum

258    LEONARDO PEREIRA

7

8

9

10

11

12

923    Maicon Nascimento Ernesto

409    Ludwig Nilsson

17

18

19

20

23

24

26

Poule B

3

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

413 Florian Schnitzinger AUT

681 Jiøí Hájek CZE

211 Philip Carlsen DEN

H11 Dániel Balla HUN

560 BISYABEL NINO RODRIGUEZ MEX

661 Franciszek Awuku POL

407 Daniel Karlsson SWE

391 DE BACKER Jesse BEL

170 Rasmus Frejo Hyldgaard Poulsen DEN

853 Marcus Ebertseder GER

802 Adam Whitney IRL

574 JULIAN RAYMUNDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZMEX

976 Theogran Pillay RSA

611 Kopyl Viacheslav UKR

923 Maicon Nascimento Ernesto BRA

173 Frank Mehrdad Svane Andresen DEN

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

409

258

567

H85

868

698

356

640

009

780

839

460

Ludwig Nilsson

LEONARDO PEREIRA

BRYAN RAÚL PARADA NÚNEZ

Dominik Stum

Nyall Leary

Daniel Beneš

ALMEIDA Michel

Dudka Dmytro

Frei Nico

Hamzeh Durgham Khalil

RUO ANDREA

GATIDIS PASHALIS

SWE

POR

MEX

HUN

GBR

CZE

BEL

UKR

SUI

PLE

ITA

GRE

ClubNameStartnr.:Nr.

Final

681    Jiøí Hájek

H11    Dániel Balla

661    Franciszek Awuku

391    DE BACKER Jesse

853    Marcus Ebertseder

574    JULIAN RAYMUNDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ

211    Philip Carlsen

560    BISYABEL NINO RODRIGUEZ

407    Daniel Karlsson

170    Rasmus Frejo Hyldgaard Poulsen

802    Adam Whitney

976    Theogran Pillay

1

2

3

4

5

6

413    Florian Schnitzinger

13

14

15

16

21

22

25

27

Poule A

1

2

3

3

611    Kopyl Viacheslav

3



14th SKIF World Championship

45A   -   45A - Women’s Individual Kumite 20-39 +60 kg - pool A

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

703 Barbora Bukáèková CZE
760 FUJIMURA KAREN JPN
657 Monique Page GBR
264 ANDREIA RODRIGUES POR
752 NICOLE ARANEDA CHI
855 Sandra Hofmann GER
897 Dajimze Perez VEN
192 Sarah Guldhammer DEN
571 EDITH PEREZ NUNEZ MEX

4

7

5

Poule B Final

855    Sandra Hofmann

897    Dajimze Perez

192    Sarah Guldhammer

571    EDITH PEREZ NUNEZ 3

Final

1

3

6

2

8

Poule A 1

2

3

3

703    Barbora Bukáèková

760    FUJIMURA KAREN

657    Monique Page

264    ANDREIA RODRIGUES

752    NICOLE ARANEDA
3



14th SKIF World Championship

45C   -   45C - Women’s Individual Kumite 20-39 +60 kg - pool C

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

H84 Réka Virág Vass HUN
010 Grandjean Anissa SUI
367 RAES Hana BEL
087 BUFFO GIULIA ITA
230 MARINA VIEIRA URU
912 Rayane de Almeida Teles Inácio BRA
563 ODALIS LILIANA HERNANDEZ REYES MEX
796 Abigail Brett IRL
651 Radic Aleksandra UKR

4

7

5

Poule B Final

912    Rayane de Almeida Teles Inácio

563    ODALIS LILIANA HERNANDEZ REYES

796    Abigail Brett

651    Radic Aleksandra 3

Final

1

3

6

2

8

Poule A 1

2

3

3

H84    Réka Virág Vass

010    Grandjean Anissa

367    RAES Hana

087    BUFFO GIULIA

230    MARINA VIEIRA
3



14th SKIF World Championship

45D   -   45D - Women’s Individual Kumite 20-39 +60 kg - pool D

Nr. Startnr.: Name Club

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

915 Maria Neta de Souza Levi BRA
580 VIRIDIANA RIVERA MENDOZA MEX
H86 Mercédesz Kovács HUN
641 Koliada Yevheniia UKR
416 Svenja Rainer AUT
083 GAZZOLA STEFANIA ITA
748 Shalene (Shalie) Mendelsohn USA
738 Miroslava Schubertová CZE
260 ADRIANA OLIVEIRA POR

4

7

5

Poule B Final

083    GAZZOLA STEFANIA

748    Shalene (Shalie) Mendelsohn

738    Miroslava Schubertová

260    ADRIANA OLIVEIRA 3

Final

1

3

6

2

8

Poule A 1

2

3

3

915    Maria Neta de Souza Levi

580    VIRIDIANA RIVERA MENDOZA

H86    Mercédesz Kovács

641    Koliada Yevheniia

416    Svenja Rainer
3



14th SKIF World Championship

8B   -   8B - Girls Individual Kata 16-17 - pool B

358    GERON Malaurie

194    Giselle Janse Van Rensburg

512    ANTONOPOULOU EIRINI

800    Emma Ryan

3

4

251    FLAVIA MENDES

445    LEA RITUPER

103    ANGELONI IRENE

606    Fetisova Mariia

836    Enkhzaya Chinzorig

632    Solomonchuk Anastasiia

9

10

11

12

15

16

18

B ág

3

SzámRajt Sz. Név Klub

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

717 Ester Uberalová CZE

104 GIRAUDO MARIA ITA

789 SADEEN SAYYAD PLE

521 MIRON ANA ROU

607 Kovalska Stanislava UKR

198 Frederikke Sondergaard DEN

338 Yaeli Teppler ISR

H23 Lili Lõcsei HUN

005 Caracciolo Giuly SUI

225 ILIANA MIKLASZEWIEZ URU

358 GERON Malaurie BEL

512 ANTONOPOULOU EIRINI GRE

103 ANGELONI IRENE ITA

251 FLAVIA MENDES POR

606 Fetisova Mariia UKR

194 Giselle Janse Van Rensburg DEN

20

19

18

17

632

445

836

800

Solomonchuk Anastasiia

LEA RITUPER

Enkhzaya Chinzorig

Emma Ryan

UKR

SLO

MGL

IRL

KlubNévRajt Sz.Szám

Döntõ

717    Ester Uberalová

198    Frederikke Sondergaard

104    GIRAUDO MARIA

338    Yaeli Teppler

1

2

521    MIRON ANA

005    Caracciolo Giuly

789    SADEEN SAYYAD

607    Kovalska Stanislava

5

6

7

8

13

14

17

19

A ág

1

2

3

3

H23    Lili Lõcsei

225    ILIANA MIKLASZEWIEZ

3



14th SKIF World Championship

40B   -   40B - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -75 kg - pool B

147    Harald Metz Morch

076    CARLINO RICCARDO

931    Gabriel Vargas Hernandez

319    Yoav Vardi

435    POLYZOIDIS IASONAS

558    IVÁN VILLEGAS OLIVAS

425    RAPTAKIS MICHAIL

759    ITO MITSUNOBU

5

6

7

8

364    BUSSCHOTS Keno

420    Clemens Luger

025    Rohner Sammy

261    JOAO RODRIGUES

13

14

15

16

19

20

22

B ág

3

SzámRajt Sz. Név Klub

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

419 Gabriel Kratzer AUT

751 DIEGO CABRERA CHI

867 Kyle Lamb GBR

081 TOMAINO DANIELE ITA

665 Miko³aj Kowalski POL

224 JUAN MACEDO URU

357 DELHEZ Jérémy BEL

704 Filip Solaø CZE

427 ARSENIS YIANNIS GRE

330 Eric Santiago Cohen ISR

549 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PENA MEX

019 Lässer Ben SUI

364 BUSSCHOTS Keno BEL

147 Harald Metz Morch DEN

435 POLYZOIDIS IASONAS GRE

076 CARLINO RICCARDO ITA

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

261

759

319

425

931

420

025

558

JOAO RODRIGUES

ITO MITSUNOBU

Yoav Vardi

RAPTAKIS MICHAIL

Gabriel Vargas Hernandez

Clemens Luger

Rohner Sammy

IVÁN VILLEGAS OLIVAS

POR

JPN

ISR

GRE

CRC

AUT

SUI

MEX

KlubNévRajt Sz.Szám

Döntõ

751    DIEGO CABRERA

081    TOMAINO DANIELE

704    Filip Solaø

330    Eric Santiago Cohen

867    Kyle Lamb

665    Miko³aj Kowalski

427    ARSENIS YIANNIS

549    ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PENA

1

2

3

4

419    Gabriel Kratzer

224    JUAN MACEDO

9

10

11

12

17

18

21

23

A ág

1

2

3

3

357    DELHEZ Jérémy

019    Lässer Ben

3



14th SKIF World Championship

39   -   39 - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -65 kg

811    Dylan Sullivan

074    IACONO MATTEO

079    RIBALDI MANUEL

757    IWAHANA KATSUNORI

4

5

301    Jarryd Lebeter

259    DIOGO LEITE

126    MAZZEO ALEJO

528    MOISE ANDREI

219    Victor Jay

266    BRUNO NETO

10

11

12

13

16

17

19

B ág

3

SzámRajt Sz. Név Klub

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

924 Ronilson Oliveira Gonçalves BRA

072 TERZANO LORENZO ITA

754 IWAKURA HIROAKI JPN

265 MAURICIO DOMINGUES POR

903 Rodolfo López VEN

804 Ben O'Donoghue IRL

296 Teo Cvetkovski AUS

852 Emilio Torres GER

075 SPROCATI TOMMASO ITA

954 Abdibek Apsatarov KGZ

281 JOSÉ F.SILVA POR

301 Jarryd Lebeter AUS

811 Dylan Sullivan IRL

079 RIBALDI MANUEL ITA

259 DIOGO LEITE POR

528 MOISE ANDREI ROU

21

20

19

18

17

266

757

074

219

126

BRUNO NETO

IWAHANA KATSUNORI

IACONO MATTEO

Victor Jay

MAZZEO ALEJO

POR

JPN

ITA

DEN

ARG

KlubNévRajt Sz.Szám

Döntõ

072    TERZANO LORENZO

265    MAURICIO DOMINGUES

075    SPROCATI TOMMASO

754    IWAKURA HIROAKI

903    Rodolfo López

954    Abdibek Apsatarov

1

2

3

924    Ronilson Oliveira Gonçalves

804    Ben O'Donoghue

6

7

8

9

14

15

18

20

A ág

1

2

3

3

296    Teo Cvetkovski

852    Emilio Torres

281    JOSÉ F.SILVA

3



14th SKIF World Championship

41A   -   41A - Men’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -85 kg - pool A

564    LUIS ANGEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

746    Jonas Correia
1

141    Aleksandar Perkovic

758    YAGI HAYATO

382    LUMINI Vincent

810    Sean Corbett

511    KOPIDAKIS NIKOLAOS-PANAGIOTIS

263    SERGIO MONIZ

404    Josep Sabater Margarit

6

7

8

9

12

13

15

B ág

3

SzámRajt Sz. Név Klub

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

365 RUDIC Boris BEL

202 Laurits Schaumburg-Müller DEN

H59 Gábor Király HUN

776 EDAMOTO SHOTARO JPN

919 Wesley da Silva Melo BRA

850 Paul Gebauer GER

071 BELLOTTO DAVIDE ITA

573 ALBERTO RIVERA MENDOZA MEX

141 Aleksandar Perkovic DEN

511 KOPIDAKIS NIKOLAOS-PANAGIOTISGRE

758 YAGI HAYATO JPN

263 SERGIO MONIZ POR

382 LUMINI Vincent BEL

404 Josep Sabater Margarit ESP

810 Sean Corbett IRL

564 LUIS ANGEL HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZMEX

17 746 Jonas Correia USA

KlubNévRajt Sz.Szám

Döntõ

365    RUDIC Boris

H59    Gábor Király

071    BELLOTTO DAVIDE

202    Laurits Schaumburg-Müller

776    EDAMOTO SHOTARO

2

3

4

5

10

11

14

16

A ág

1

2

3

3

919    Wesley da Silva Melo

850    Paul Gebauer

573    ALBERTO RIVERA MENDOZA

3



14th SKIF World Championship

44   -   44 - Women’s Individual Kumite 20-39 -60 kg

778    Nguyen Phuong Trang

918    Karen Wimilly Andrade da Costa

690    Sabina Køížová

191    Lina Delsouz

3

4

089    ANDREOTTI CHIARA

766    WADA RIE

510    SOURANAKI LYDIA

569    CLAUDIA RAMOS RUEDA

086    RIZZOTTO CHIARA

587    GEOVANA LESDY DOMINGUEZ ESQUIVEL

9

10

11

12

15

16

18

B ág

3

SzámRajt Sz. Név Klub

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

291 Laura Zapasnik AUS

175 Emmelie Henrikka Bermann Sode DEN

H87 Rebeka Szalai HUN

761 KUBOTA SAKI JPN

578 LAURA ANAHI OLVERA VELAZQUEZMEX

541 Ioanna Vasiliou CYP

465 SOUPIONI STERGIANI GRE

088 TESORIERE GIULIA ITA

554 JESSICA YAMIL ESTRELLA GONZALEZMEX

020 Leung Samantha SUI

778 Nguyen Phuong Trang CAN

690 Sabina Køížová CZE

510 SOURANAKI LYDIA GRE

089 ANDREOTTI CHIARA ITA

569 CLAUDIA RAMOS RUEDA MEX

918 Karen Wimilly Andrade da Costa BRA

20

19

18

17

587

766

086

191

GEOVANA LESDY DOMINGUEZ ESQUIVEL

WADA RIE

RIZZOTTO CHIARA

Lina Delsouz

MEX

JPN

ITA

DEN

KlubNévRajt Sz.Szám

Döntõ

291    Laura Zapasnik

541    Ioanna Vasiliou

175    Emmelie Henrikka Bermann Sode

465    SOUPIONI STERGIANI

1

2

761    KUBOTA SAKI

554    JESSICA YAMIL ESTRELLA GONZALEZ

H87    Rebeka Szalai

578    LAURA ANAHI OLVERA VELAZQUEZ

5

6

7

8

13

14

17

19

A ág

1

2

3

3

088    TESORIERE GIULIA

020    Leung Samantha

3



14th SKIF World Championship

45B   -   45B - Women’s Individual Kumite 20-39 +60 kg - pool B

Szám Rajt Sz. Név Klub

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

302 Katherine Griffiths AUS
190 Laila Delsouz DEN
584 SUSANA SAUCEDO SALDIVAR MEX
331 Nofar Eyni Hadass ISR
714 Ludmila Nentwich CZE
085 PEA ELISA ITA
914 Joseane Nascimento Andrade BRA
801 Ciara Delea IRL
024 Ritler Marion SUI

4

7

5

B ág Döntõ

085    PEA ELISA

914    Joseane Nascimento Andrade

801    Ciara Delea

024    Ritler Marion 3

Döntõ

1

3

6

2

8

A ág 1

2

3

3

302    Katherine Griffiths

190    Laila Delsouz

584    SUSANA SAUCEDO SALDIVAR

331    Nofar Eyni Hadass

714    Ludmila Nentwich
3




